
Yorkshire Netball 

Tournament Volunteers 2023/24 

Date Tournament  Time  Tournament 
Referee 

Tournament 
Referee 
Trainee 

Results Desk Result Desk 
Trainee 

Saturday 11 November 2023 Under 16 Tournament  9.00 – 3.00pm X 1   X1 X1 
Saturday 18 November 2023 Under 14 Tournament  1.00 – 6.00pm X 1   X1 X1 
Sunday 17 December 2023 Under 14 Regional League Playoff’s 9.00 – 1.00pm X 1 X1 X1 X1 
Sunday 17 December 2023 Under 16 Regional League Playoff’s  1.00 – 5.00pm X 1  X1 X1 X1 
Saturday 20 January 2024 Under 14 Tournament 1.00 – 5.00pm X 1  X1 X1 
Saturday 3 February 2024 Under 14 & 16 Regional Round of 

NaOonal Schools 
9.00 – 5.00pm X 2 X1 X2 X1 

Sunday 4 February 2024 Under 19 Regional Round of NaOonal 
Schools 

9.00 – 4.00pm X2  X2  

Saturday 16 March 2024 Under 16 Tournament  1.00 – 5.00pm X 1   X1 X1 
Saturday 11 May 2024 Under 14 & 16 Tournament  11.00 – 5.00pm X 1 X1 X2 X1 
Sunday 23 June 2024 Under 12 FesOval 9.00 – 5.00pm X 1 X 1 X 2 X 1 
Sunday 30 June 2024 Under 14 & 16 Tournament  9.00 – 5.00pm X 1 X 1 X 2 X 1 

 

 


